
CIN/BCIN

NEW-2.7

FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7

33060.00 49240.00 157850.00 126045.00 125760.00 336180.00 955520.00

1102.00 1231.00 902.00 758.00 786.00 1234.00 2816.00

600.00 400.00 1750.00 1706.00 1600.00 3250.00 95000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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BHIWANI DASS TEJ BHAN

M/S BHIWANI DASS & CO.,SUGAR 

AGENTS, NEW MANDI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251002 0010151

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

5,520

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

BHIWANI DASS TEJ BHAN

M/S BHIWANI DASS & CO.,SUGAR 

AGENTS, NEW MANDI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251002 0010151

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 184

07-SEP-2025
NO NO

FY-1

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232 AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

6,720 07-SEP-2025 NO NO FY-1

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 224

07-SEP-2025
NO NO

FY-1

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

9,840

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 328

07-SEP-2025
NO NO

FY-1

KRISHAN LAL NOT AVAILABLE

BUILDING NO.3,ROOM 

NO.112,PUNJABI CAMP,KALWADA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 0020186

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

960

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

KRISHAN LAL NOT AVAILABLE

BUILDING NO.3,ROOM 

NO.112,PUNJABI CAMP,KALWADA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 0020186

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES

32

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

KAMLA RANI TANDON R K TANDON B-25,GREATER KAILASH-I INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0020199

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

5,280

07-SEP-2025

RAJKRISHANTANDAN

NO NO

FY-1

KAMLA RANI TANDON R K TANDON B-25,GREATER KAILASH-I INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0020199

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 176

07-SEP-2025

RAJKRISHANTANDAN
NO NO

FY-1

MOHITASH GARG YASH PAUL GARG

HJ - 279, HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY,BHAI RANDHIR SINGH 

NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001

0020422

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

600

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

MOHITASH GARG YASH PAUL GARG

HJ - 279, HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY,BHAI RANDHIR SINGH 

NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001

0020422

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES

20

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

NINA SINGH P D SINGH

C/O S.P. JAGGI, 26, BLUE 

HAVEN,MT.PLEASANT 

ROAD,MALABAR HILL INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006

0030013

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

1,440

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

NINA SINGH P D SINGH

C/O S.P. JAGGI, 26, BLUE 

HAVEN,MT.PLEASANT 

ROAD,MALABAR HILL INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006

0030013

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES

48

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001

0030230

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

2,640

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001
0030230

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 88

07-SEP-2025
NO NO

FY-1

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL

44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 0040247

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND 60

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL
44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 0040247
NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 2

07-SEP-2025
NO NO

FY-1

ARJUN KUMAR SATISH CHAND SATISH MEDICAL AGENCIES, BS ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0010077

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

1,600

10-SEP-2026

ASHUARORA

NO NO

FY-2

ARJUN KUMAR SATISH CHAND SATISH MEDICAL AGENCIES, BS ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0010077

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 40

10-SEP-2026

ASHUARORA
NO NO

FY-2

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

8,960

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 224

10-SEP-2026
NO NO

FY-2

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

13,120

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 328

10-SEP-2026
NO NO

FY-2

KAMLA RANI TANDON R K TANDON B-25,GREATER KAILASH-I INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0020199

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

7,040

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

KAMLA RANI TANDON R K TANDON B-25,GREATER KAILASH-I INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0020199

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 176

10-SEP-2026
NO NO

FY-2

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0020390

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

2,560

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0020390

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 64

10-SEP-2026
NO NO

FY-2

PUSHPA KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER  KUMAR C/O S S KUMAR (HUF), F-9,SOUTH EXTN., PART-I, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 0030142

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

11,520

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

PUSHPA KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER  KUMAR C/O S S KUMAR (HUF), F-9,SOUTH EXTN., PART-I, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 0030142

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 288

10-SEP-2026
NO NO

FY-2

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

3,520

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 88

10-SEP-2026
NO NO

FY-2

Sum of amount received under sub-section (4) of section 38

L24101HR1954PLC001837

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend

Redemption amount of preference shares

Sum of application money due for refund

Number of underlying Shares

Sum of amount refunded from the unpaid dividend account

Sum of Other investment types

Sum of amount refunded from the matured debentures

Sales proceed for fractional shares

Sum of matured deposit

Sum of matured debentures

Sum of interest accrued on matured debentures 

Sum of interest accrued on matured deposits 

Sum of interest accrued on  application money due for refund

Sum of amount refunded from the matured deposits

Validate Clear



RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

800

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 20

10-SEP-2026
NO NO

FY-2

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL

44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007

0040247

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

80

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL
44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007
0040247

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 2

10-SEP-2026
NO NO

FY-2

SATISH  PEMA NAGIN BHAI 62 SUDBURY AVENUE WEMBLEY UNITED KINGDOM NA NA HA03AS IN30302873301710

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

40

10-SEP-2026

EWBPP6212A

NO NO

FY-2

SATISH  PEMA NAGIN BHAI 62 SUDBURY AVENUE WEMBLEY UNITED KINGDOM NA NA HA03AS IN30302873301710

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 1

10-SEP-2026

EWBPP6212A
NO NO

FY-2

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

39,200

23-APR-2027

NO NO

FY-3

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 224

23-APR-2027
NO NO

FY-3

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

57,400

23-APR-2027

NO NO

FY-3

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 328

23-APR-2027
NO NO

FY-3

KAMLA RANI TANDON R K TANDON B-25,GREATER KAILASH-I INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0020199

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

30,800

23-APR-2027

NO NO

FY-3

KAMLA RANI TANDON R K TANDON B-25,GREATER KAILASH-I INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0020199

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 176

23-APR-2027
NO NO

FY-3

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0020390

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

11,200

23-APR-2027

NO NO

FY-3

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0020390

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 64

23-APR-2027
NO NO

FY-3

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

15,400

23-APR-2027

NO NO

FY-3

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 88

23-APR-2027
NO NO

FY-3

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

3,500

23-APR-2027

NO NO

FY-3

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 20

23-APR-2027
NO NO

FY-3

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL

44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007

0040247

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

350

23-APR-2027

NO NO

FY-3

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL
44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007
0040247

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 2

23-APR-2027
NO NO

FY-3

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

31,046

15-MAR-2028

NO NO

FY-4

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 224

15-MAR-2028
NO NO

FY-4

DSM CAPITAL LIMITED NOT APPLICABLE 401, CHINTALS HOUSE, 16-STATION ROAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226019 10324

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

4,158

15-MAR-2028

NO NO

FY-4

DSM CAPITAL LIMITED NOT APPLICABLE 401, CHINTALS HOUSE, 16-STATION ROAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226019 10324

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 30

15-MAR-2028
NO NO

FY-4

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 20120

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

45,461

15-MAR-2028

NO NO

FY-4

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 20120

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 328

15-MAR-2028
NO NO

FY-4

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 20390

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

8,870

15-MAR-2028

NO NO

FY-4

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 20390

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 64

15-MAR-2028
NO NO

FY-4

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 30230

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

12,197

15-MAR-2028

NO NO

FY-4

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 30230

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 88

15-MAR-2028
NO NO

FY-4

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 30305

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

2,772

15-MAR-2028

NO NO

FY-4

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 30305

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 20

15-MAR-2028
NO NO

FY-4

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL

44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007

40247

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

277

15-MAR-2028

NO NO

FY-4

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL
44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007
40247

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 2

15-MAR-2028
NO NO

FY-4

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 10232

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

7,168

21-OCT-2028

NO NO

FY-4

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 20120

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

10,496

21-OCT-2028

NO NO

FY-4

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 30230

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

2,816

21-OCT-2028

NO NO

FY-4

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 30305

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

640

21-OCT-2028

NO NO

FY-4

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL

44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007

40247

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

64

21-OCT-2028

NO NO

FY-4

SHAILESHBHAI MOHANBHAI  VALAND

MOHANBHAI

 VALAND PLOT NO 5 / 1 SECTOR 2 A

INDIA

GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382007 1.20E+15

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

80

21-OCT-2028

AATPV7962M

NO NO

FY-4

SHAILESHBHAI MOHANBHAI  VALAND

MOHANBHAI

 VALAND PLOT NO 5 / 1 SECTOR 2 A
INDIA

GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382007 1.20E+15

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 2

21-OCT-2028

AATPV7962M
NO NO

FY-4

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 10232

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

35,840

25-SEP-2029

NO NO

FY-5

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 10232

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 224

25-SEP-2029
NO NO

FY-5

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 20120

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

52,480

25-SEP-2029

NO NO

FY-5

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 20120

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 328

25-SEP-2029
NO NO

FY-5

MADHUKAR KAPUR H K KAPUR 64, SURYA NAGAR, AGAR

INDIA

UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 20372

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

9600

25-SEP-2029

MILANKAPUR

NO NO

FY-5

MADHUKAR KAPUR H K KAPUR 64, SURYA NAGAR, AGAR
INDIA

UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 20372

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 60

25-SEP-2029

MILANKAPUR
NO NO

FY-5

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 20390

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

10,240

25-SEP-2029

NO NO

FY-5

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 20390

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 64

25-SEP-2029
NO NO

FY-5



RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 30230

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

14,080

25-SEP-2029

NO NO

FY-5

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 88

25-SEP-2029
NO NO

FY-5

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

3,200

25-SEP-2029

NO NO

FY-5

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 20

25-SEP-2029
NO NO

FY-5

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL

44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007

0040247

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

320

25-SEP-2029

NO NO

FY-5

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL
44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007
0040247

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 2

25-SEP-2029
NO NO

FY-5

ARJUN KUMAR SATISH CHAND SATISH MEDICAL AGENCIES, BS ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0010077

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

10400

24-SEP-2030

NO NO

FY-6

ARJUN KUMAR SATISH CHAND SATISH MEDICAL AGENCIES, BS ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0010077

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 40

24-SEP-2030
NO NO

FY-6

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

58240

24-SEP-2030

NO NO

FY-6

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 224

24-SEP-2030
NO NO

FY-6

DEV DATT SHARMA MATHURA  DASS 1426, SECTOR A, POCKET B, VASANT KUNJINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110071 0010351

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

29250

24-SEP-2030

AHAPS9187R

NO NO

FY-6

DEV DATT SHARMA MATHURA  DASS 1426, SECTOR A, POCKET B, VASANT KUNJINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110071 0010351

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 100

24-SEP-2030

AHAPS9187R
NO NO

FY-6

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

85280

24-SEP-2030

NO NO

FY-6

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 328

24-SEP-2030
NO NO

FY-6

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0020390

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

16640

24-SEP-2030

NO NO

FY-6

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0020390

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 64

24-SEP-2030
NO NO

FY-6

NUTAN WADHI RAMPARKASH CHABBRA F-90, GROUND FLOOR, KIRTI NAGAR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0030020

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

107640

24-SEP-2030

AAQPW0514P GOPIKA

NO NO

FY-6

NUTAN WADHI RAMPARKASH CHABBRA F-90, GROUND FLOOR, KIRTI NAGAR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0030020

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 368

24-SEP-2030

AAQPW0514P GOPIKA
NO NO

FY-6

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

22880

24-SEP-2030

NO NO

FY-6

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 88

24-SEP-2030
NO NO

FY-6

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

5200

24-SEP-2030

NO NO

FY-6

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 20

24-SEP-2030
NO NO

FY-6

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL

44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007

0040247

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

650

24-SEP-2030

NO NO

FY-6

SAILENDRA LAL SEAL H L SEAL
44,SIKDARPARA STREET

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007
0040247

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 2

24-SEP-2030
NO NO

FY-6

ARJUN KUMAR SATISH CHAND SATISH MEDICAL AGENCIES, BS ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0010077

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

12800

30-SEP-2031

ASHUARORA

NO NO

FY-7

ARJUN KUMAR SATISH CHAND SATISH MEDICAL AGENCIES, BS ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0010077

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 40

30-SEP-2031

ASHUARORA
NO NO

FY-7

BANK OF  INDIA NOT APPLICABLE 70-80, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, FORT, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 0010158

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

15840

30-SEP-2031

AAACB0472C

NO NO

FY-7

BANK OF  INDIA NOT APPLICABLE 70-80, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, FORT, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 0010158

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 44

30-SEP-2031

AAACB0472C
NO NO

FY-7

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

71680

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

DY SECRETARY GOVTOFPUNJAB NOT APPLICABLE

REHABILATION DEPTT.,SCO 1064-

1065 SEC. 22 B,CHANDIGARH. INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 0010232

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 224

30-SEP-2031
NO NO

FY-7

CHANDER MOHAN  SINGH BRIJ MOHAN  SINGH E-20,PROFESSOR'S COLONY, MODEL TOWNINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135001 0010253

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

5120

30-SEP-2031

SURINDERMOHAN

NO NO

FY-7

CHANDER MOHAN  SINGH BRIJ MOHAN  SINGH E-20,PROFESSOR'S COLONY, MODEL TOWNINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135001 0010253

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 16

30-SEP-2031

SURINDERMOHAN
NO NO

FY-7

ASHOK BHAN BRISH BHAN H.NO. 302, SECTOR 10B, INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160011 0010274

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

800

30-SEP-2031

ASHABHAN

NO NO

FY-7

ASHOK BHAN BRISH BHAN H.NO. 302, SECTOR 10B, INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160011 0010274

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 2

30-SEP-2031

ASHABHAN
NO NO

FY-7

DEVDATT SHARMA MATHURA  DASS 1426, SECTOR A, POCKET B,VASANT KUNJ,  INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110071 0010351

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

36000

30-SEP-2031

AHAPS9187R

NO NO

FY-7

DEVDATT SHARMA MATHURA  DASS 1426, SECTOR A, POCKET B,VASANT KUNJ,  INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110071 0010351

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 100

30-SEP-2031

AHAPS9187R
NO NO

FY-7

H K GUPTA K C GUPTA E-92, KIRTI NAGAR, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0020028

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

41760

30-SEP-2031

AAJPG2335D

NO NO

FY-7

H K GUPTA K C GUPTA E-92, KIRTI NAGAR, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0020028

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 116

30-SEP-2031

AAJPG2335D
NO NO

FY-7

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

104960

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

JITENDRA NIGAM H N NIGAM DAYANAND BLOCK, D-14, FIRST FLOOR, SHANKAR PUR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0020120

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 328

30-SEP-2031
NO NO

FY-7

JOGINDERKUMAR CHOWDHARY M P  CHOWDHERY A-740, SARITA VIHAR, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110076 0020147

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

7200

30-SEP-2031

AAEPC2086J REENACHOWDHERY

NO NO

FY-7

JOGINDERKUMAR CHOWDHARY M P  CHOWDHERY A-740, SARITA VIHAR, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110076 0020147

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 20

30-SEP-2031

AAEPC2086J REENACHOWDHERY
NO NO

FY-7

CHANDAN SETHI CHITTARANJAN DASS  SETHI 2643/1,SECTOR 47-C, INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 0020231

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

3200

30-SEP-2031

ACTPS4851Q

NO NO

FY-7

CHANDAN SETHI CHITTARANJAN DASS  SETHI 2643/1,SECTOR 47-C, INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 0020231

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 8

30-SEP-2031

ACTPS4851Q
NO NO

FY-7

MADHUKAR KAPUR H K KAPUR 64, SURYA NAGAR, AGAR

INDIA

UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 0020372

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

19200

30-SEP-2031

MILANKAPUR

NO NO

FY-7

MADHUKAR KAPUR H K KAPUR 64, SURYA NAGAR, AGAR
INDIA

UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 0020372

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 60

30-SEP-2031

MILANKAPUR
NO NO

FY-7

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0020390

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

20480

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH

HOUSE NO. 10, SECTOR 8,URBAN 

ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0020390

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 64

30-SEP-2031
NO NO

FY-7

NUTAN WADHI RAMPARKASH CHABBRA F-90, GROUND FLOOR, KIRTI NAGAR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0030020

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

132480

30-SEP-2031

AAQPW0514P GOPIKA

NO NO

FY-7

NUTAN WADHI RAMPARKASH CHABBRA F-90, GROUND FLOOR, KIRTI NAGAR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0030020

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 368

30-SEP-2031

AAQPW0514P GOPIKA
NO NO

FY-7



PUSHPA  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR C/O S S KUMAR (HUF),F-9,SOUTH EXTN., PART-I, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 0030142

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

92160

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

PUSHPA  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR C/O S S KUMAR (HUF),F-9,SOUTH EXTN., PART-I, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 0030142

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 288

30-SEP-2031
NO NO

FY-7

PAWANKUMAR SARDANA HANSRAJ SARDANA B-IX/961, VISHNU NAGAR, JAGADHRI WORKSHOP,INDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135002 0030163

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

5760

30-SEP-2031

BAAPS0677L

NO NO

FY-7

PAWANKUMAR SARDANA HANRAJ SARDANA B-IX/961, VISHNU NAGAR, JAGADHRI WORKSHOP,INDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135002 0030163

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 16

30-SEP-2031

BAAPS0677L
NO NO

FY-7

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

28160

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

RAMESHWAR PRASHAD HARI KRISHAN DASS

5675, GURUNANAK MARG, SADAR 

BAZAR, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0030230

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 88

30-SEP-2031
NO NO

FY-7

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

6400

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

RAM KRISHAN  AGGARWAL MOHAN  KRISHAN C/O SH DALIP BATRA,  79-B, NEW MANDI, VAKIL ROAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 0030305

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 20

30-SEP-2031
NO NO

FY-7

SHAKUTALARANI SAWHNEY H T SAWHNEY 38/11-A, OLD SURVEY ROAD, INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 0040013

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

63360

30-SEP-2031

BOPPS5376P

NO NO

FY-7

SHAKUTALARANI SAWHNEY H T SAWHNEY 38/11-A, OLD SURVEY ROAD, INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 0040013

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 176

30-SEP-2031

BOPPS5376P
NO NO

FY-7

SHAM SUNDER  KUMAR HUKAMCHAND KUMAR C/O S S KUMAR (HUF),F-9,SOUTH EXTN., PART-I, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 0040014

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

112640

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

SHAM SUNDER  KUMAR HUKAMCHAND KUMAR C/O S S KUMAR (HUF),F-9,SOUTH EXTN., PART-I, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 0040014

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 352

30-SEP-2031
NO NO

FY-7

SAMEER KAUSHIK VED  VRAT  1, MUNIRKA ENCLAVE,NELSON MANDELA MARG INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110067 0040073

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

8640

30-SEP-2031

AALPK2239A

NO NO

FY-7

SAMEER KAUSHIK VED  VRAT  1, MUNIRKA ENCLAVE,NELSON MANDELA MARG INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110067 0040073

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 24

30-SEP-2031

AALPK2239A
NO NO

FY-7

SMITA  KAUSHIK VED  VRAT  1, MUNIRKA ENCLAVE,NELSON MANDELA MARG INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110067 0040074

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

8640

30-SEP-2031

AHHPK5222A

NO NO

FY-7

SMITA  KAUSHIK VED  VRAT  1, MUNIRKA ENCLAVE,NELSON MANDELA MARG INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110067 0040074

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 24

30-SEP-2031

AHHPK5222A
NO NO

FY-7

SUMAN  GUPTA H K GUPTA E-92, KIRTI NAGAR, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0040080

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

1600

30-SEP-2031

ADMPG8471A

NO NO

FY-7

SUMAN  GUPTA H K GUPTA E-92, KIRTI NAGAR, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0040080

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 4

30-SEP-2031

ADMPG8471A
NO NO

FY-7

PARMOD JAIN KASHMIRILAL JAIN 104, MAHAVEER PRIDE, K C CROSS,D C ROAD, SOMESHWARA TEMPLE STREET,BILEKAHALLI,INDIA KARNATAKA  BANGLORE 560076 0040160

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

21600

30-SEP-2031

ADVPJ9751F SHAILAJAIN

NO NO

FY-7

PARMOD JAIN KASHMIRILAL JAIN 104, MAHAVEER PRIDE, K C CROSS,D C ROAD, SOMESHWARA TEMPLE STREET,BILEKAHALLI,INDIA KARNATAKA  BANGLORE 560076 0040160

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 60

30-SEP-2031

ADVPJ9751F SHAILAJAIN
NO NO

FY-7

SUSHIL SABHERWAL YP SABHERWAL A-12/3, MOTI NAGAR, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0040202

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

7200

30-SEP-2031

AIGPS5894L PARMODSABHERWAL

NO NO

FY-7

SUSHIL SABHERWAL YP SABHERWAL A-12/3, MOTI NAGAR, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0040202

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 20

30-SEP-2031

AIGPS5894L PARMODSABHERWAL
NO NO

FY-7

VEERA MALHOTRA R M MALHOTRA B-304, RISHI APARTMENTS,ALAKNANDA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 0040359

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

63360

30-SEP-2031

AAHPM8040P RMMALHOTRA

NO NO

FY-7

VEERA MALHOTRA R M MALHOTRA B-304, RISHI APARTMENTS,ALAKNANDA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 0040359

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 176

30-SEP-2031

AAHPM8040P RMMALHOTRA
NO NO

FY-7

VINOD KOHLI KHARATI KOHLI HNO. 282, WARD NO. 2,BEHRAMPUR ROAD, INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR 143521 0040372

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

4000

30-SEP-2031

ALYPK4482F

NO NO

FY-7

VINOD KOHLI KHARATI KOHLI HNO. 282, WARD NO. 2,BEHRAMPUR ROAD, INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR 143521 0040372

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 10

30-SEP-2031

ALYPK4482F
NO NO

FY-7

VEERA MALHOTRA R M MALHOTRA B-304, RISHI APARTMENTS,ALAKNANDA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 0040389

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

40320

30-SEP-2031

AAHPM8040P RAGNICHOPRA

NO NO

FY-7

VEERA MALHOTRA R M MALHOTRA B-304, RISHI APARTMENTS,ALAKNANDA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 0040389

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 112

30-SEP-2031

AAHPM8040P RAGNICHOPRA
NO NO

FY-7

SUSHIL CHAWALA HARISH CHANDER CHAWLA 436, SAROJNI NAGAR,

INDIA

HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135001 0040437

AMOUNT FOR UNPAID AND 

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

20160

30-SEP-2031

ABAPC8637Q RAJSHREECHAWLA

NO NO

FY-7

SUSHIL CHAWALA HARISH CHANDER CHAWLA 436, SAROJNI NAGAR,
INDIA

HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135001 0040437

NUMBER OF UNDERLYING 

SHARES 56

30-SEP-2031

ABAPC8637Q RAJSHREECHAWLA
NO NO

FY-7

PARVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR E-164, PARSHANT VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085

0030187

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 600

07-SEP-2025

NO NO

FY-1

PARVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR E-164, PARSHANT VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085

0030187

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 400

10-SEP-2026

NO NO

FY-2

PARVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR E-164, PARSHANT VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085

0030187

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 1,750

23-APR-2027

NO NO

FY-3

PARVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR E-164, PARSHANT VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085

0030187

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 1,386

15-MAR-2028

NO NO

FY-4

PARVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR E-164, PARSHANT VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085

0030187

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 320

21-OCT-2028

NO NO

FY-4

PARVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR E-164, PARSHANT VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085

0030187

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 1,600

25-SEP-2029

NO NO

FY-5

PARVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR E-164, PARSHANT VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085

0030187

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 3,250

24-SEP-2030

NO NO

FY-6

PARVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR E-164, PARSHANT VIHAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085

0030187

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 4,000

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

HIMANI A J DHAMIJA PRABHU CHHAYA', 33, PREET NAGAR,INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0020032

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 7200

30-SEP-2031

ATMPD4545N ARUNJITDHAMIJA

NO NO

FY-7

HIMANI DHAMIJA A J DHAMIJA PRABHU CHHAYA', 33, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0020034

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 21600

30-SEP-2031

ATMPD4545N ARUNJITDHAMIJA

NO NO

FY-7

PARDUMANKUMAR  JAIN  JAVICHAND RAI CLOTH MERCHANT, P.O. CHHAPRAULI,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250617 0030166

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 7200

30-SEP-2031

ACAPJ7317B

NO NO

FY-7

RAJKUMAR  AGGARWAL N C AGGARWAL E-3/14, SECTOR 11,ROHINI, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 0030273

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 5400

30-SEP-2031

AAAPA0139L

NO NO

FY-7

VIBHUTI  GUPTA AHKILESH  GUPTA FLAT NO. 4103, BLOCK-D1, TOWER-7,  GH7 SOCIETY, CROSSING REPUBLIC, NEARABES ENGG. COLLEGEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHIZIABAD 201009 0040394

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 4000

30-SEP-2031

ANHPG5177A AKHILESHGUPTA

NO NO

FY-7

DEVENDRA  MEHTA S  MEHTA CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT,SHANTI COMPLEX, 894/895,  NAGARTHPET,  INDIA KARNATAKA  BANGLORE 560002 0010283

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 800

30-SEP-2031

NO NO

FY-7

SHASHI  DHAMIJA ARUNJEET  DHAMIJA PRABHU CHHAYA', 33, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0040209

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 14400

30-SEP-2031

ABBPD5203A ARUNJITDHAMIJA

NO NO

FY-7

ARUNJIT DHAMIJA DHARAMBIR PRABHU CHHAYA', 33, INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 0010039

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 14400

30-SEP-2031

AAJPD5843P SHASHIDHAMIJA

NO NO

FY-7



REKHA  JAIN PARDUMANKUMAR  JAIN W/O SH PARDUMAN KUMAR JAIN, CLOTH MERCHANT, P.O. CHHAPRAULI,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250617 0030300

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 7200

30-SEP-2031

AEKPJ4579F

NO NO

FY-7

UMESH  LATH ANIL KUMAR  LATH HOUSE NO. 222-C, STREET NO. 9, CENTRAL TOWNINDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144001 1203840000177830

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 7200

30-SEP-2031

ACNPL7443D

NO NO

FY-7

SHAHRINA SAURINBHAI SAURINBHAI  SHAH 10, ANAND APPT, ASHOKNAGR PALDI SARDARINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 1201910100737895

AMOUNT REFUNDED FROM 

THE UNPAID DIVIDEND 

ACCOUNT 1600

30-SEP-2031

BOZPS7867F

NO NO

FY-7


